PRIMEIRA LIGA (Portugal) 2020/2021 (updated @ 15/10/2024)

DATE
21/09/2020
27/09/2020
28/09/2020
23/10/2020
24/10/2020
24/10/2020

25/10/2020

GAME
Portimonense v Pacos Ferreira (1-1)
Rio Ave v Vitoria Guimaraes (0-0)
Belenenses v Famalicao (1-2)
Tondela v Portimonense (1-0)
Porto v Gil Vicente (1-0)
Santa Clara v Sporting (1-2)

Vitoria Guimaraes v Sp.Braga (0-1)

COMMENTARY

Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese

Portuguese

CODE
389-DD41
341-DD61
390-DD41
124-DD94
429-DD62
304-DD41

428-DD62

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD

Sport Tv HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-portimonense-sc-pacos-de-ferreira/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-rio-ave-fc-vitoria-guimaraes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-os-belenenses-fc-famalicao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cd-tondela-portimonense-sc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-fc-porto-gil-vicente/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cd-santa-clara-sporting-cp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-vitoria-guimaraes-sporting-braga/

25/10/2020

26/10/2020

29/10/2020

07/11/2020

29/11/2020

29/11/2020

05/12/2020

06/12/2020

20/12/2020

15/01/2021

16/01/2021

16/01/2021

17/01/2021

17/01/2021

18/01/2021

24/01/2021

24/01/2021

24/01/2021

25/01/2021

25/01/2021

25/01/2021

Famalicao v Boavista (2-2)
Benfica v Belenenses (2-0)
Sporting v Gil Vicente (3-1)
Vitoria Guimaraes v Sporting (0-4)
Boavista v Belenenses (0-0)
Sp.Braga v Farense (1-0)
Porto v Tundela (4-3)
Belenenses v Sp.Braga (2-1)
Porto v Nacional (2-0)
Sporting v Rio Ave (1-1)
Pacos Ferreira v Sp.Braga (2-0)
Tondela v Boavista (3-1)

Gil Vicente v Maritimo (0-1)
Santa Clara v Famalicao (1-2)
Portimonense v Belenenses (1-0)
Famalicao v Vitoria G. (0-1)
Maritimo v Pacos Ferreira (0-3)
Moreirense v Portimonense (2-2)
Benfica v Nacional (1-1)
Farense v Porto (0-1)

Rio Ave v Santa Clara (1-2)
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Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
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Excellent

Sport Tv HD

Benfica Tv HD

Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
GolTv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD

Sport Tv HD

Benfica Tv HD

Sport Tv HD

Sport Tv HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-fc-famalicao-boavista/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sl-benfica-os-belenenses/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sporting-cp-gil-vicente/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-vitoria-guimaraes-sporting-cp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-boavista-os-belenenses/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sporting-braga-sc-farense/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-fc-porto-cd-tondela/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-os-belenenses-sporting-braga/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-fc-porto-cd-nacional/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sporting-cp-rio-ave-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-pacos-de-ferreira-sporting-braga/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cd-tondela-boavista/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-gil-vicente-cs-maritimo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cd-santa-clara-fc-famalicao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-portimonense-sc-os-belenenses/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-fc-famalicao-vitoria-guimaraes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cs-maritimo-pacos-de-ferreira/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-moreirense-fc-portimonense-sc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sl-benfica-cd-nacional/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sc-farense-fc-porto/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-rio-ave-fc-cd-santa-clara/

26/01/2021

26/01/2021

30/01/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

02/02/2021

04/02/2021

05/02/2021

05/02/2021

05/02/2021

05/02/2021

05/02/2021

07/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

Boavista v Sporting (0-2)
Sp.Braga v Gil Vicente (1-0)
Portimonense v Boavista 30/1/2021
Moreirense v Sp.Braga (0-4)
Porto v Rio Ave (2-0)
Sporting v Benfica (1-0)
Santa Clara v Belenenses (2-0)
Gil Vicente v Pacos Ferreira (1-2)
Famalicao v Moreirense (0-2)
Rio Ave v Nacional (0-0)
Benfica v V.Guimaraes (0-0)
Boavista v Gil Vicente (1-2)
Maritimo v Sporting (0-2)
Pacos Ferreira v Tondela (2-1)
Sp.Braga v Porto (2-2)
Belenenses v V.Guimaraes (1-1)
Benfica v Famalicao (2-0)
Farense v Moreirense (1-2)
Maritimo v Santa Clara (1-2)
Boavista v Nacional (0-1)

Gil Vicente v Sporting (1-2)

English
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Portuguese
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Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
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Excellent

Excellent
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Excellent

Excellent
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Excellent
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Excellent

Excellent

Free Sports HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
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Free Sports HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD

Benfica Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD

Benfica Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD

Sport Tv HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-boavista-sporting-cp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sporting-braga-gil-vicente/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-moreirense-fc-sporting-braga/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-fc-porto-rio-ave-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sporting-cp-sl-benfica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cd-santa-clara-os-belenenses/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-gil-vicente-pacos-de-ferreira/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-rio-ave-fc-cd-nacional/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sl-benfica-vitoria-guimaraes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-boavista-gil-vicente/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cs-maritimo-sporting-cp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-pacos-de-ferreira-cd-tondela/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sporting-braga-fc-porto/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-os-belenenses-vitoria-guimaraes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sl-benfica-fc-famalicao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sc-farense-moreirense-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cs-maritimo-cd-santa-clara/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-boavista-cd-nacional/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-gil-vicente-sporting-cp/

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

12/02/2021

13/02/2021

13/02/2021

17/02/2021

20/02/2021

20/02/2021

20/02/2021

26/02/2021

27/02/2021

07/03/2021

08/03/2021

14/03/2021

21/03/2021

29/04/2021

30/04/2021

Rio Ave v Tondela (2-1)
Pacos Ferreira v Portimonense (0-0)
Famalicao v Belenenses (0-0)
Vitoria Guimaraes v Rio Ave (1-3)
Porto v Boavista (2-2)
Vitoria Guimaraes v Farense (2-2)
Belenenses v Nacional (2-1)
Sporting v Portimonense (2-0)
Gil Vicente v Santa Clara (1-0)
V.Guimaraes v Boavista (2-1)
Porto v Sporting (0-0)
Maritimo v Moreirense (0-2)
Belenenses v Benfica (0-3)
Porto v Pacos Ferreira (2-0)
Maritimo v Famalicao (0-4)
Maritimo v Sp.Braga (1-0)

Tondela v Benfica (0-2)

Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese

Portuguese

950-DD3

958-DD3

959-DD3

960-DD3
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962-DD3
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Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD

Sport Tv HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-rio-ave-fc-cd-tondela/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-pacos-de-ferreira-portimonense-sc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-fc-famalicao-os-belenenses/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-vitoria-guimaraes-rio-ave-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-fc-porto-boavista/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-vitoria-guimaraes-sc-farense/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-os-belenenses-cd-nacional/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-sporting-cp-portimonense-sc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-gil-vicente-cd-santa-clara/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-vitoria-guimaraes-boavista/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-fc-porto-sporting-cp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cs-maritimo-moreirense-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-os-belenenses-sl-benfica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-fc-porto-pacos-de-ferreira/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cs-maritimo-fc-famalicao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cs-maritimo-sporting-braga/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primeira-liga-2020-2021-cd-tondela-sl-benfica/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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